Mirrors
TLM2
7.26
Broadband Dielectric Mirrors
Tunable Broadband Mirrors
A
pp
en

Clear Aperture ≥85% of central diameter
Reflectivity Please refer to the typical
bandwidth tables
Damage Threshold
Pulsed 100 mJ/cm2, 8 nsec @ 1064 nm
Coated Surface Figure l/10 @ 633 nm on select substrates
Bandwidth Tolerance =0/410% typical
Center Wavelength
Tolerance 83%
(continued)
From our Shelves to Your Lab –
Standard Products for Fast Delivery
Standard TLM2 Laser Line Mirrors
Wavelength Incidence f t
(nm) Angle (mm) (mm) PART NUMBER
780.0 0 25.4 6.35 TLM2-780-45-1025
800.0 0 12.7 6.35 TLM2-800-0-0525
800.0 45 12.7 6.35 TLM2-800-45-0525
800.0 0 25.4 6.35 TLM2-800-0-1025
800.0 45 25.4 6.35 TLM2-800-45-1025
800.0 45 25.4 9.53 TLM2-800-45-1537
800.0 0 50.8 9.53 TLM2-800-0-2037
800.0 45 50.8 9.53 TLM2-800-45-2037
1030.0 45 12.7 6.35 TLM2-1030-45-0525
1030.0 45 25.4 6.35 TLM2-1030-45-1025
07_Mirrors_2013_final.qxd  12/27/2012  11:05 AM  Page 7.26
7.27Mirrors
TLM2
A